
UCO BANK 

7HT TY T T Honors your trust 

fi/Date:21.12.2022 
azov/GAD/2022-23/133 

Afd AT/TENDER NoTICE 

faAfee THTR TKgt 7 TI H67aE Afaard THAT /Sealed ite ms rate tenders are invited 

for the works noted hereunder: 

T AaruT/Name of work fdTU T RTA/Location of delivery 
. 

/S.N 

3AT-5T7 15 12 T 12*10, 77 
Allahabad Main branch Distt Prayagraj (Allahabad) 

T0.75 TE FHTT, TM HTAT 1.5 

Eco friendly D- Cut cloth bags both 

side printed with single colour (Cloth 
Bag size of 15°12 inch & 12 10,0.75 

lac each type bags total quantity 1. 
Lac) 

Ha ya Td/ Terms and Conditions: 
1.1 i ufd dg F77:5 f/ Time of completion of work: 5 days. 

1%/ Earnest Money Deposit: 1% of estimated value at the time of submission of tender in the form of 

pay order/DD/Bankers cheque. 

I 27%/ initial security deposit :2% of the contract value including the EMD by successful bidder 

a fReTa 4A gau HHTda ai Ti/ The EMD and ISD so deposited by the successful 
bidder, will be adjusted with the security deposit. 

T- t/ bids mandatory must be submitted in the format ( Annex 1) along with the sample of the 
bag with size and printing in sealed envelope. 

6.faT THT a sfa4 FHT yd fafd :27.12.2022 TIE 2.00 au/ Time and last date of 
submission of tenders: 2:00PM on 27.12.2022. 

7.fafdatard i aifa HA7 Yd fafa :27.12.2022 HTT 03:00 a/Time and last date of opening the 

tenders :03:00 PM on 27.12.2022 

T , a Tfar, H-63/8-1-, 7tvT geigT, TEui, TTTRT-221010 UCO Bank, Zonal Office, D- 63/8-1-M, Mauza- Tulsipur, Mahmoorganj, Varanasi -221010 

Phone:O542-2223123 a, 
e-mail: zovaranasi.gad@ucobank.co.in 

TRTE Varanasi 
Cal O 

Co 8ank 



UCO BANK 

Honors your trust HT 3TY T T 

8.T4T RA / Place of submission :qst ds, TT Iut, BI-63/8-1-4, HT 

THy HEHTU, JTNTUTRÍ - 221010,UCO Bank, Zonal Office, D- 63/8-1-M, Mauza -Tulsipur, 

Mahmoorganj, Varanasi - 221010 

Bank reserves its right fo postpone/ reject any or all the tenders without assigning any reason what so 

ever. All tenders in which any of the prescribed conditions are not fulfilled or are incomplete in any 

respect are liable to be rejected. 

10.T AHUTTHTR TI FTT/ Service tax applicable as per norms. 

11. H19 tuadt iar THt 74 fAfaar fy 7 47 HHdi E/ Firms having active GST No will apply 

for the tender. 

12. T T T EAI fey atr a TR7 TA7 qT (Mm 8'8 ) T H aAT TETI/ bags 
must be in white colour and printed with Royal Blue colour both side(logo size 8*8 inch). 

7007236229/ for any enquiry please contact to Ravi Pratap Singh, Senior Manager, 

GAD Dept on his mob no. 7007236229. 

TTTE 
Varanasi 

Benk , Zote 
HETT-HETUTY (AGM)-JaT TU/ lonal Manager 

Enct; s gfHa 5TTdz/ Tender Application format Annex 1 

, m uta, f-63/8-1-q, - tyT, "*a, TTT-221010 
UCO Bank, Zonal Office, D- 63/8-1-M, Mauza- Tulsipur, Mahmoorganj, Varanasi -221010 

Phone: O542-2223123 
aRTTET 

Varanasi e-mail: 2ovaranasi.gad@ucobank.co.in 

O Sank. 
OnalOf 



Annex 1 

Tender Application Format 

Firm Name: 
Proprietor, Partner Name 

GST NO 

Adress: 
Email ID: 

Phone No 
Demand Draft: Amount_ No. Date 

.No Particulars 

1 Eco friendly cloth bags Yes/No 

2 Cloth Bag thickness (not below 35 GSM) 

3 No. of Units of bag size 15*12 Inch in 1 KG 

4 No. of Units of bag size 12*10 Inch in 1 KG 

5 Price of 0.75 lac unit of bag size 15*12 Inch 

(excluding GST) 

6. Price of 0.75 lac unit of bag size 12*10 Inch 

(excluding GST) 

7. Total Tender value excluding GST 

8. Total Tender value including GST 

Seal &Sign 

Sample of both types bags must be submitted along with this format. 

arRITEN 
Varanasi 

Dal Offi 

Zon 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

